TENGTOOLS   | TKS53R1133F - 53" PRO35™ MONSTER STACK FOAM TOOL KIT 1133 PIECES RED ITEM ID: TKS53R1133F
53" PRO35™ MONSTER STACK FOAM
TOOL KIT 1133 PIECES RED
.
•  1133-piece 53” ’Monster’ tool kit totaling 19 drawers for ample storage, crafted for automotive and heavy-duty
vehicle professionals
•  Includes a heavy gauge steel powder coated roller cabinet and a tool chest treated with a 5-step phosphate-free
rust prevention process and a powder coat finish
•  Covers a wide range of tools, all organized in precision cut high-density EVA foam modules for easy
identification
•  Features robust 6” swivel castors for mobility, a comfort-grip handle, and accessory holes for added
functionality
•  Part of the TengTools tool control systemW
W
W
.TEN
G
TO
O
LS.C
O
M
The TengTools 53" PRO35™ 'Monster' FOAM tool kit TKS53R1133F in matte red is a comprehensive 1133-piece tool kit measuring 1350 mm in width, 460 mm in depth, and 1543 mm in height with
castors. The stack system consists of the TSW53R9 roller cabinet and the TST53R10F tool chest, together offering 19 drawers for extensive storage. The TSW53R9 roller cabinet includes nine drawers
with varying heights: six at 75 mm, two at 154 mm, and a top drawer at 160 mm. Each drawer supports up to 40 kg. Complementing this, the TST53R10F tool chest adds ten drawers, each 75 mm in
height and capable of holding 40 kg, thereby enhancing the overall storage capacity. The comprehensive toolkit encompasses an extensive array of tools essential for a broad spectrum of professional
tasks, arranged in meticulously designed three-color precision cut high-density EVA-foam modules which makes it easy to spot any missing tools, preventing loss or misplacement. This collection
includes a variety of socket and spanner sets, spark plug sockets, impact socket and bits, wheel tools, general tool assortments, measuring instruments, flex wrenches, a rivet gun, pliers, punches,
chisels, torque tools, bit and nut drivers, pry bars, T-handles, screwdrivers, extension bars, insulated tools, adjustable wrenches, and more. Also included is a paper roll holder for added convenience.
Designed for durability and precision, the toolkit caters to the demanding needs of professionals in various industries, ensuring that every task, from the most intricate to the heavy-duty, can be
approached with confidence. The roller cabinet's design includes holes on both sides for attaching accessories, and comes with a convenient paper holder (TCA08). Mobility is ensured with four 6"
heavy-duty swivel castors, two of which are braked, paired with a comfort-grip handle for ease of movement. Each drawer is fitted with 3-step ball bearing slides, lined with EVA mats to protect the
tools and minimize noise. For security, each unit is equipped with a 3-digit combination lock. The durability of the stack system is guaranteed by its construction from heavy gauge top-quality steel
treated with a 5-step phosphate-free rust prevention process. Supplied with fixing brackets (TCF07) for extra stability.
SPECIFICATIONS
Country of origin Taiwan Braked swivel casters 2
Barcode 5020385215542 Colour Red
UNSPSC 27113201 User segment Auto;Heavy Duty Vehicle
Net weight 381390 g Max static load 1340 kg
Width 1350 mm Max dynamic load 840 kg
Depth 460 mm Drawer capacity 19 x 40 kg
Height 1540 mm Drawer size(s) 18 x 380 * 75 * 575 mm
Inlay material FOAM 1 x 380 * 160 * 1215 mm
Product type Mobile Tool Kits
Number of pieces 1133
Number of drawer 19
Caster size 6in x 2in
Swivel casters 2
Combination Lock Ball Bearing Slides 5-Step Rust Protection Heavy Gauge Steel Comfort Grip Handle Braked Castor Wheels
TOOL STORAGE SPECS. TST53R10F - Tool chest
Net weight 89,96 kg
Drawer capacity 10 x 40 kg
Width*Depth*Height 1337 mm*455 mm*560 mm
TST53R10F - Tool chest drawer size(s)
10 x 575 * 380 * 75 mm
Technical changes and errors may occur 2024-02-15 15.44.52
DESIGNED IN SWEDEN
TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets
worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding
professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors,
as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top
mechanics across the globe.
Sandbergsvägen 3
441 39 Alingsås, Sweden